
Kampf der Zwerge
Zandvoort GP - 4259 mtr.

4 - 6 September 2020

Result of Race 2

Historic Grand Prix 2020

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Division 1
 

36 Manuel Vizza  1 -- 10 laps --Fiat Abarth 695 26:09.691 2:20.934 9
35 Carlo Vizza 43.980 2 43.980Fiat Abarth 695 26:53.671 2:21.611 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Division 2
 

13 Jan Schouten  1 -- 10 laps --Fiat Abarth 1000TC 25:56.600 2:17.675 3
6 Joop Schouten 13.466 2 13.466Fiat Abarth 1000TC 26:10.066 2:19.409 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Division 4
 

1 Hubert Nagl  1 -- 10 laps --Fiat Abarth 1000TCR 25:29.770 2:10.825 10
40 Claude Corthals 41.590 2 41.590Fiat Autobianchi A112 26:11.360 2:22.568 9

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Division 5
 

252 Stephan Keiselt  1 -- 10 laps --Rover Mini MK II 26:19.291 2:24.353 10
293 Jörg Büchel 3.948 2 3.948Rover Mini Cooper SPI 26:23.239 2:25.026 9
259 Patrick Kühnel 4.120 3 8.068Rover Mini Cooper SPI 26:27.359 2:26.152 9
299 Ludger Rippelbeck  4 -- 9 laps --Rover Mini Cooper SPI 26:16.063 2:33.021 2

Not Classif ied in Class 5                                          Classif ication limit (75% of 10 Laps) = 8 Laps

296 Frank Hebel  DNC -- 7 laps --Rover Mini Cooper SPI 2:26.734 3
237 Benedikt Kopitz  DNC -- 4 laps --Rover Mini Cooper SPI 10:36.705 2:25.684 2
297 Dennis Nikolay  DNC -- 3 laps --Rover Mini Cooper SPI 2:26.972 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Division 6
 

288 Thierry Thiefain  1 -- 10 laps --Austin Mini Cooper S 25:13.023 2:04.736 4
247 Bernd Horlacher 27.047 2 27.047Austin Mini Cooper S 25:40.070 2:12.637 4

Not Started in Class : 6

246 Detlev Bethke  DNS Austin Mini Cooper S

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Division 7
 

236 Herbert jr. Wein  1 -- 10 laps --Morris Mini Cooper MK2 24:57.035 2:01.971 9
260 Philippe Dibling 15.273 2 15.273Innocenti Mini 25:12.308 2:04.605 3
263 Herbert sn. Wein 1.412 3 16.685Austin Mini S MK1 25:13.720 2:05.190 3
289 Enzo Thiefain 0.862 4 17.547 25:14.582 2:03.944 4

Not Classif ied in Class 7                                          Classif ication limit (75% of 10 Laps) = 8 Laps

282 Pieter van C leemputte  DNC -- 6 laps --Miglia Mini 14:34.216 2:12.558 3

TimekeeperRace Director

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:01.527  in lap  4  by  nbr. 301 : Alex Schneider(Alex Schneider) (NSU)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting
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Page 1 of  2

 

www.raceresults.nu


Kampf der Zwerge
Zandvoort GP - 4259 mtr.

4 - 6 September 2020

Result of Race 2

Historic Grand Prix 2020

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Division 8
 

355 Andreas Vielgut  1 -- 10 laps --NSU TT 24:57.200 2:02.223 3
301 Alex Schneider 0.724 2 0.724NSU TT 24:57.924 2:01.527 4
381 Henrik Haase 19.499 3 20.223NSU TT 25:17.423 2:06.714 9
303 Stephan Schmelter 3.245 4 23.468NSU TT 25:20.668 2:07.549 2
326 Martin Wahl 1.177 5 24.645NSU TT 25:21.845 2:08.042 4
302 Rainer Oesterbeck 5.148 6 29.793NSU TT 25:26.993 2:09.077 9
310 Jürgen Marmulla 1.537 7 31.330NSU TT 25:28.530 2:11.118 10
380 Uno Johansson 7.040 8 38.370NSU TT 25:35.570 2:12.499 3
327 Frank Schmelter-Sonneborn 5.468 9 43.838NSU TT 25:41.038 2:13.271 4
329 Mike Fiedler 5.222 10 49.060NSU TT 25:46.260 2:12.583 4
382 Lars Göransson 2.440 11 51.500NSU TT 25:48.700 2:15.844 9
307 Markus Sassen 7.668 12 59.168NSU TT 25:56.368 2:17.518 10
361 Stig Thorup 10.912 13 1:10.080NSU TT 26:07.280 2:19.641 10

Not Started in Class : 8

305 Christoph Sänger  DNS NSU TT

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Division 10
 

101 Christoph Wilde  1 -- 10 laps --Simca Rallye II 25:12.229 2:03.272 3
140 Jeroen Fejten 3.505 2 3.505Simca Rallye II 25:15.734 2:05.316 2
103 Hans März 2.910 3 6.415Simca 1200 S Coupe 25:18.644 2:05.227 2
177 Michael Weissenborn 2.065 4 8.480Lada 2101 25:20.709 2:07.331 10
153 Emiel Gunsing 14.375 5 22.855Simca Rallye II 25:35.084 2:09.068 10
127 Nico Vizza 7.907 6 30.762Fiat 127 Sport 25:42.991 2:12.978 9
112 Falko Jansen 9.305 7 40.067Simca Ralley 3 25:52.296 2:14.842 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Division 9
 

128 Helmut Harich  1 -- 10 laps --Fiat 128AC 26:07.478 2:21.257 9
106 Schmitt-Schmitt 6.946 2 6.946Renault R12 TS 26:14.424 2:23.155 4
109 Marcel Rizkallah 15.430 3 22.376Opel Kadett B LS Coupe 26:29.854 2:25.461 10

Car 35 - Time penalty 30 sec - Driving behaviour
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